BHARATI VIDYAPEETH'S

COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING FOR WOMEN _AR STUDENTS ONLY)
Ao S o
____M
FIRST YE "FWS Catego
OPEN Category /______T_’_____g_r!
Out State | Maharashtra No particular Maharashtra Student
No. Particular t '
Student Studen :
1 | Tution Fee 110,914.00 | 110,914.00 | 4 [TutionFee _
lopment Fee 14,086.00
2 |Development Fee 14,086.00 14,086.00 2 |Development e
3 |Uni.Other Fee 715.00 715.00 3 |Uni.Other Fee 550‘00
4 |Eligiblity Fee 1,050.00 550.00 4 |Eligiblity Fee . 701'00
5 |Student Insurance 701.00 701.00 5 |Student Insurante z-oo
Total 127,466.00 | 126,966.00 Total 16,052.
S.E.B.C./E.B.C./O0.B.C. Category SC Category -
No Particular Mk No.| Particular Maharashtra Student
] Student ' 4
1 | Tution Fee 55,457.00 1 | Tution Fee =
2 |Development Fee 14,086.00 2 |Development Fee -
3 |Uni.Other Fee 715.00 3 |Uni.Other Fee 715.00 ;
4 |Eligiblity Fee 550.00 4 _|[Eligiblity Fee 550.00 |
5 |Student Insurance 701.00 5 |Student Insurance 701.00
Total 71,509.00 Total 1,966.00
S.T./N.T./S.B.C. Category ] 2 J&K Category
No.| Particular | gerieu No.| Particular Out State Student |
1 | Tution Fee 1 | Tution Fee 15,00000 '
2 |Development Fee 14,086.00 2 |Development Fee ) :
3 |Uni.Other Fee 715.00 3 |Uni.Other Fee
4 |Eligiblity Fee 550.00 4 |Eligiblity Fee
5 |Student Insurance 701.00 5 |[Student Insurance
Total 15,052_00 7 |other Fe‘e’_ o

The students have to pay the college feesthrouxh
"Principal, B V C O E For Women Pune-43" Payabls

Proof of payment made by :-

NET BANKING,Bank Challan-
compulsory




